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Women / 9 / Junior 1
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Kelly812
North Stars

9.625 9.575 9.7009.575 38.475
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lucy Tobia817
Parkettes

9.500 9.350 9.4509.625 37.925
5 5 1 5 2 

2 

Sofia Catlin814
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.675 9.5759.050 37.625
8 1 13 2 3 

3 

Lilyanna Bolmer810
KMC

9.400 9.500 9.2509.375 37.525
7 3 4 9T 4 

4 

Harlyn Tomlin820
Xquisite

9.725 9.475 9.2758.850 37.325
1 4 15 8 5 

5 

Isabella Schamberger802
Apollo

9.275 8.825 9.5259.350 36.975
9 9 5T 3 6 

6 

Alana Walker813
North Stars

9.650 8.700 9.1509.300 36.800
2 12 7T 13T 7 

7 

Elena Granados807
Gymstrada

9.200 9.300 9.3758.775 36.650
10 6 17 6 8 

8 

Kennedy Brown819
Win-Win

9.575 8.575 9.2009.150 36.500
4 13 11 11T 9 

9 

Kimberly Shiau809
Hill's

9.475 8.900 8.5509.550 36.475
6 8 3 19 10 

10 

Hayden Taylor816
Parkettes

9.125 8.725 9.1259.250 36.225
12 10T 9 15 11 

11 

Autumn Miller804
Coastal Point

9.150 8.725 9.2009.100 36.175
11 10T 12 11T 12 

12 

Lily Thaxton811
Maverick

9.100 9.050 9.0008.900 36.050
13 7 14 16 13 

13 

Amalia Wyatt803
Capital

9.000 8.275 9.3259.350 35.950
15T 16 5T 7 14 

14 

Mikaela Gorniak818
Team Lightning

8.650 8.550 9.2509.200 35.650
18 14 10 9T 15 

15 

Gabriella Borgos815
Parkettes

9.000 8.000 9.1509.300 35.450
15T 17 7T 13T 16 

16 

Ella Ashley808
Hershey Aerials

8.925 8.450 8.5758.800 34.750
17 15 16 18 17 

17 

Addison Parkman805
Coastal Point

9.075 7.250 9.4758.100 33.900
14 19 18 4 18 

18 

Janelle Turner806
EMG Eagles

8.350 7.700 8.6257.625 32.300
19 18 19 17 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / Junior 2
Session: 08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Smith829
First State

9.525 9.475 9.5509.350 37.900
2 3 8T 2 1 

1 

Peyton Davis821
AJS Pancott

9.625 9.200 9.4009.275 37.500
1 6T 10 5 2 

2 

Raleigh Moore839
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.500 9.4759.075 37.425
6 2 14 3 3 

3 

Mareli Muller831
G Force

9.350 9.200 9.3009.525 37.375
7T 6T 4 8T 4 

4 

Caroline Connelly840
Parkettes

9.150 9.050 9.4259.600 37.225
13T 10 2 4 5T

5T

Taylor Tuohy828
Excalibur

9.350 8.975 9.3509.550 37.225
7T 11 3 6 5T

5T

Brianna Ancharski822
Arena

9.450 8.500 9.6259.625 37.200
4T 17 1 1 7 

7 

Lila Jung826
ENA

9.325 8.900 9.2759.500 37.000
9 12T 5 10T 8T

8T

Sophia Tyeryar830
Flips

9.150 9.150 9.3259.375 37.000
13T 8 7 7 8T

8T

Carrie Resta824
Capital

9.500 9.525 8.7259.225 36.975
3 1 11 21 10 

10 

Reagan Davis827
Excalibur

9.150 8.900 9.1509.425 36.625
13T 12T 6 15 11 

11 

Olivia Tutko838
Northeast

9.225 9.325 9.1258.450 36.125
12 4 21 16T 12 

12 

Sasha Marcinczyk833
Head Over Heels

9.025 9.125 8.9508.800 35.900
17 9 18 19 13 

13 

Mya North845
Xquisite

8.625 8.800 9.2509.200 35.875
23 14 12 12 14 

14 

Csenge Pajtok836
North Stars

9.300 9.250 9.3007.825 35.675
10 5 23 8T 15T

15T

Capriana Biondi823
Biondi

8.925 8.600 9.1758.975 35.675
21T 16 16 14 15T

15T

Madison Roseman841
Parkettes

9.450 8.100 8.6259.350 35.525
4T 22 8T 22 17T

17T

Miah Allen832
Gymniks

9.100 8.150 9.1259.150 35.525
16 19T 13 16T 17T

17T

Emily Jane Wasielewski842
Prestige (PA)

8.925 8.750 9.2258.600 35.500
21T 15 20 13 19 

19 

Karli Mercer837
Northeast

9.250 8.150 9.2758.750 35.425
11 19T 19 10T 20 

20 

Hannah LaFave844
United Sports

9.000 8.225 8.5258.900 34.650
18T 18 17 23 21 

21 

Julia Stout843
Sterling

9.000 8.125 8.8758.400 34.400
18T 21 22 20 22 

22 

Madeline Williams825
Chantilly Academy

8.975 6.600 9.1009.050 33.725
20 23 15 18 23 

23 
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Women / 9 / Junior 3
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Hall1227
World Class

9.675 9.650 9.5259.525 38.375
1T 2T 2 4T 1 

1 

Jaydah Battle1225
World Class

9.675 9.325 9.6509.625 38.275
1T 8 1 1 2 

2 

Skyy Henson1220
Sportsplex

9.300 9.650 9.5509.375 37.875
9 2T 9 3 3 

3 

Meredith Cappiello1211
North Stars

9.400 9.550 9.3009.475 37.725
6 4 5T 14 4 

4 

Alyse Karenbauer1229
Xquisite

9.550 9.250 9.2259.475 37.500
4 10T 5T 17T 5 

5 

Caden Cerminara1209
MG Elite

9.275 9.700 9.5258.950 37.450
10T 1 19T 4T 6 

6 

Carley Deaver1226
World Class

9.100 9.425 9.6259.225 37.375
21 5 11 2 7 

7 

Kylie Houseknecht1212
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.250 9.3759.500 37.275
17T 10T 3T 11T 8 

8 

Anneliese Koenig1214
Paragon (VA)

9.500 8.925 9.3259.450 37.200
5 17 7 13 9 

9 

Logan Buckmon1201
Apollo

9.600 9.400 9.4508.725 37.175
3 6 22T 10 10 

10 

Annabella Carrascosa1208
MG Elite

9.350 9.300 9.0509.425 37.125
7 9 8 21 11 

11 

Arianna Ellis1206
Hill's

9.250 9.050 9.5259.175 37.000
15 13 14 4T 12 

12 

Brooke Gunter1205
Gymstrada

9.275 9.350 9.1259.200 36.950
10T 7 12T 19 13 

13 

Marissa Leamy1219
Silvia's

9.325 8.975 9.4758.975 36.750
8 15 17T 8T 14 

14 

Gabrielle Lamb1223
Will-Moor

9.150 8.525 9.4759.500 36.650
17T 24 3T 8T 15T

15T

Sabrina Theurer1216
Parkettes

9.275 9.175 9.2508.950 36.650
10T 12 19T 15T 15T

15T

Chloee Hoke1228
Xquisite

9.225 8.625 9.3759.075 36.300
16 22 16 11T 17 

17 

McKenna Angeny1217
Prestige (PA)

9.075 8.850 9.0259.200 36.150
22 19T 12T 22T 18 

18 

Jenna Germond1213
Off Limits

9.125 8.950 9.2508.725 36.050
19T 16 22T 15T 19 

19 

Lydia Stoner1218
Prestige (PA)

9.050 8.575 9.2258.975 35.825
23 23 17T 17T 20 

20 

Alyssa Kramer1202
CEG

9.275 7.450 9.5259.300 35.550
10T 26 10 4T 21 

21 

Annika Flanigan1215
Parkettes

8.925 8.850 9.0258.500 35.300
26 19T 26 22T 22 

22 

Trinity Poltrack1224
Docksiders

8.850 8.875 8.8008.550 35.075
27 18 24T 24 23 

23 

Danica Dougan1203
Chantilly Academy

9.125 7.550 9.1009.125 34.900
19T 25 15 20 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Junior 3
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Smith1210
Maverick

8.975 8.650 8.5258.225 34.375
24 21 27 25 25 

25 

Lauren Brendlinger1204
Dulles

0.000 9.000 8.4008.825 26.225
28 14 21 26 26 

26 

Sydney Jarvis1207
Lions

8.950 0.000 8.2758.550 25.775
25 27T 24T 27 27 

27 

Sage Ward1221
Sportsplex

9.275 0.000 0.0000.000 9.275
10T 27T 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Holly Snyder1237
Docksiders

9.575 9.675 9.2759.525 38.050
3 1 4T 15 1T

1T

Olivia DiNovi1239
First State

9.475 9.400 9.5009.675 38.050
5 2T 1 4T 1T

1T

Katie Song1253
Will-Moor

9.550 9.200 9.6758.975 37.400
4 8T 15T 1 3 

3 

Reagan Summerlin1255
World Class

9.075 9.350 9.3509.525 37.300
20 6 4T 9T 4 

4 

Mallory Blackburn1251
Will-Moor

9.325 9.400 9.3009.250 37.275
8T 2T 11 13T 5 

5 

Lauren Kent1235
BSGA

9.200 9.175 9.1759.625 37.175
13T 11 2 19T 6 

6 

Cindy Wang1254
Win-Win

9.825 9.375 9.3258.625 37.150
1 5 22 11T 7 

7 

Karina Lankamer1242
North Stars

9.325 9.200 9.5758.975 37.075
8T 8T 15T 3 8T

8T

Isabella Nelli1234
Atlantic Coast

9.350 8.825 9.4509.450 37.075
6T 16 6 7 8T

8T

Erin Flynn1252
Will-Moor

9.200 9.100 9.3009.400 37.000
13T 13 7T 13T 10 

10 

Samantha Burd1246
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 9.400 9.5008.775 36.850
18 2T 20 4T 11 

11 

Emily Rogers1230
Action

9.250 8.725 9.2509.575 36.800
10T 18 3 16T 12 

12 

Payton Monk1245
Northeast

9.200 8.600 9.6509.200 36.650
13T 20 12T 2 13 

13 

Ava Palschakov1243
North Stars

9.350 9.075 9.3508.850 36.625
6T 14 18 9T 14 

14 

Emma Pizzillo1231
Apollo

9.050 8.975 9.2509.275 36.550
21T 15 10 16T 15 

15 

Corinne Gruber1248
Stallone

9.225 9.125 9.1509.025 36.525
12 12 14 21 16 

16 

Kathryn Scallon1244
North Stars

8.800 8.775 9.5009.400 36.475
24 17 7T 4T 17 

17 

Ava Johnston1236
Capital

9.625 9.325 8.5758.900 36.425
2 7 17 24 18T

18T

Caitlyn Evangelista1233
Atlantic Coast

9.200 8.650 9.2509.325 36.425
13T 19 9 16T 18T

18T

Taylor Leaman1247
Prestige (PA)

9.100 9.200 9.1758.425 35.900
19 8T 23 19T 20 

20 

Olivia Vettorel1240
Gym Dandys

9.200 7.800 9.3259.200 35.525
13T 22 12T 11T 21 

21 

Maribelle Albert1238
EMG Eagles

9.250 8.150 8.5508.750 34.700
10T 21 21 25 22 

22 

Hannah Allen-Boone1241
Maverick

9.050 7.675 9.1258.800 34.650
21T 23 19 22 23 

23 

Cara Phillips1249
Stallone

9.025 6.850 9.4258.175 33.475
23 24 24 8 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Cashman1232
Arena

0.000 0.000 9.0750.000 9.075
25T 25T 25T 23 25 

25 

Madeline Frazier1250
VIGS

0.000 0.000 2.0000.000 2.000
25T 25T 25T 26 26 

26 
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Women / 9 / Junior 5
Session: 14

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Vitolo1410
North Stars

9.650 9.500 9.5759.050 37.775
1 1 8T 2 1 

1 

Madeline Komoroski1413
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.300 9.075 9.6009.725 37.700
6T 10 1T 1 2 

2 

Quinn Bracknell1406
Gymstrada

9.500 9.450 9.4259.050 37.425
3 3 8T 5 3T

3T

Zoe Brokamp1402
Capital

9.250 9.375 9.4759.325 37.425
9T 5 3 3 3T

3T

Molly Molosky1418
Uzelac

9.350 9.475 9.1759.300 37.300
4 2 4 10 5 

5 

Chloe Bastiaans1405
Gymstrada

9.300 9.250 9.2759.125 36.950
6T 7 6T 7 6 

6 

Julia Brown1408
Lions

9.300 8.450 9.3759.725 36.850
6T 16 1T 6 7 

7 

Trinity Coley1419
World Class

9.600 9.125 9.1008.900 36.725
2 9 10T 12 8 

8 

Nadia Szymialis1404
Gym Dandys

9.250 9.350 9.2008.900 36.700
9T 6 10T 9 9 

9 

Meadow Swanson1403
GMS

9.250 8.700 9.4509.125 36.525
9T 13 6T 4 10 

10 

Ryli McGorry1411
Parkettes

9.325 8.850 9.1508.875 36.200
5 12 12 11 11 

11 

Hina Sako1401
CPG

9.175 9.225 9.0508.650 36.100
14 8 13 13 12 

12 

Emma Revak1417
Team Lightning

9.125 8.675 8.8508.300 34.950
15 14 16 15 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Almonte1416
Sterling

8.925 8.300 9.2508.400 34.875
16 17 15 8 14 

14 

Lily Hamilton1409
Mountain Magic

8.875 8.875 7.7258.525 34.000
17 11 14 17 15 

15 

Katelyn Williams1414
Prestige (PA)

0.000 9.400 8.4509.175 27.025
18 4 5 16 16 

16 

Gemma Ossi1412
Parkettes

9.225 8.475 0.0007.700 25.400
13 15 17 18 17 

17 

Olivia Witherell1407
KMC

9.250 0.000 8.9500.000 18.200
9T 18 18 14 18 

18 
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Women / 9 / Junior 6
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Urbaniak1015
Ocean Tumblers

9.475 9.525 9.3759.475 37.850
6 2 3 10 1 

1 

Cecelia Hackenberg1022
Xquisite

9.225 9.725 9.6509.100 37.700
11T 1 11 1 2 

2 

Reyna Garvey1016
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.550 9.100 9.5009.525 37.675
1 10 1 4T 3T

3T

Ascha Laird1001
AJS Pancott

9.525 9.325 9.4509.375 37.675
2 4 4T 6T 3T

3T

Lisa Shank1002
AJS Pancott

9.500 9.175 9.5009.300 37.475
3T 9 7T 4T 5 

5 

Alexis Quitugua1014
Novaks

9.250 9.225 9.6009.375 37.450
10 7T 4T 2 6 

6 

Rebecca Lu1012
Hill's

9.175 8.925 9.5509.500 37.150
14T 16 2 3 7 

7 

Elizabeth Tucker1007
Cardinal

9.500 9.275 8.9009.375 37.050
3T 5T 4T 20T 8 

8 

Jacklyn Kelly1023
Xquisite

9.175 9.075 9.2509.250 36.750
14T 11T 9 13 9 

9 

Madison Carlisle1011
Hill's

9.500 9.375 9.0008.825 36.700
3T 3 14 18 10 

10 

Jenelle Cloud1003
Action

9.450 9.025 9.2258.500 36.200
7 13 15 14T 11T

11T

Brooke Lancetta1019
Star Bound

9.075 8.550 9.2759.300 36.200
17T 18 7T 12 11T

11T

Maeve Harrigan1010
Gymnastika

8.950 9.225 8.8259.000 36.000
19 7T 12T 22 13 

13 

Gabrielle Alexander1004
All Pro

8.600 8.950 9.2259.175 35.950
21 15 10 14T 14 

14 

Anna Grace Johnsson1013
Montgomery Cty

9.175 8.675 9.3508.425 35.625
14T 17 17 11 15 

15 

Kearney Whalen1009
Gemini

9.275 8.300 8.7259.000 35.300
9 19 12T 23 16T

16T

Ava Miranov1021
WVGTC/G-Force

9.200 9.000 8.9008.200 35.300
13 14 18 20T 16T

16T

Chloe Brubaker1017
Prestige (PA)

8.925 9.075 9.0507.975 35.025
20 11T 19 17 18 

18 

Nikki Lee DiPillo1006
CPG

9.075 9.275 8.9756.650 33.975
17T 5T 20 19 19 

19 

Grace Walton1008
Central Bucks

8.225 6.400 9.1258.450 32.200
22 20 16 16 20 

20 

Amanda Siskind1005
Arena

9.400 0.000 9.4500.000 18.850
8 21T 21T 6T 21 

21 

Maxine Kuhl1018
Silvia's

9.225 0.000 9.4000.000 18.625
11T 21T 21T 9 22 

22 

Paige Leitzel1020
Top Flight (MD)

0.000 0.000 9.4250.000 9.425
23 21T 21T 8 23 

23 
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Women / 9 / Junior 7
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Harris904
Atlantic Coast

9.225 9.650 8.9009.500 37.275
8T 1 1* 19T 1T

1T

Nicolette Horton921
North Stars

9.325 9.100 9.3509.500 37.275
6 9 1* 5T 1T

1T

Rowan Nolen908
Capital

9.475 9.250 9.5009.000 37.225
5 6T 10T 2 3 

3 

Reanna McGibboney919
Metzler's

9.525 9.275 8.9009.475 37.175
4 5 3 19T 4 

4 

Liza Marcus915
Gymnastika

9.275 9.625 9.5508.700 37.150
7 2 14 1 5 

5 

Amanda Bernhard913
Force

9.225 9.175 9.3259.400 37.125
8T 8 4T 8T 6 

6 

Amanda Scheuerman902
Action

9.675 9.250 8.9259.000 36.850
1 6T 10T 18 7 

7 

Joanna Welch916
Hill's

9.000 9.000 9.4759.300 36.775
17 11T 6T 3T 8 

8 

Lauren Zorc911
Dynamite

8.425 9.525 9.2259.400 36.575
22 3 4T 12T 9 

9 

Olivia Pitzer924
Skyline

9.650 8.750 9.2508.800 36.450
2 14 12 11 10 

10 

Lola Sepulveda903
Apollo

9.100 8.550 9.4759.300 36.425
13T 17 6T 3T 11 

11 

Molly McAleavey917
Jersey Shore Elite

8.775 8.650 9.3509.025 35.800
19T 15 9 5T 12 

12 

Catherine Garrison922
Richmond Olympiad

8.725 8.600 9.2259.100 35.650
21 16 8 12T 13 

13 

Isabella Biondi906
Biondi

9.150 8.925 9.0008.475 35.550
12 13 15 17 14 

14 

Abigail Kenney923
Rock

9.075 8.050 9.2008.725 35.050
15 20 13 14 15 

15 

Victoria Jordan914
Girls Co-Op

8.775 8.350 9.0758.400 34.600
19T 18 17T 16 16 

16 

Samantha Bowers910
Chantilly Academy

9.225 7.475 9.3008.400 34.400
8T 21 17T 10 17 

17 

Madison Berger907
Butler Hy-Flyers

9.100 7.100 9.3508.425 33.975
13T 22 16 5T 18 

18 

Savana Pringle918
Maverick

8.925 8.175 8.3008.375 33.775
18 19 19 22T 19 

19 

Julia Kix909
Central Bucks

9.050 7.050 8.3008.050 32.450
16 23 20 22T 20 

20 

Tilay Martin925
Sportsplex

9.575 9.000 9.3250.000 27.900
3 11T 23T 8T 21 

21 

Sarah McHugh901
AJS Pancott

9.200 0.000 9.1000.000 18.300
11 24T 23T 15 22 

22 

Shannon Parrau912
Flips

0.000 0.000 8.8257.800 16.625
23T 24T 21 21 23 

23 

Madison Coburn905
Berks East

0.000 9.075 0.0007.250 16.325
23T 10 22 24T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Junior 7
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Erb920
North Stars

0.000 9.350 0.0000.000 9.350
23T 4 23T 24T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 8
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Mockel1311
ENA

9.350 9.425 9.4759.425 37.675
12T 2 2 4 1 

1 

Maia Lee1313
Hill's

9.400 9.500 9.2509.400 37.550
11 1 3T 13T 2 

2 

Kailen Evans1320
Prestige (PA)

9.425 9.325 9.2759.400 37.425
8T 4T 3T 9T 3 

3 

Cameron Joyce1328
Xquisite

9.600 8.800 9.5009.375 37.275
2T 14T 5T 3 4 

4 

Caitlyn Poff1326
VIGS

9.225 9.300 9.4509.200 37.175
16T 6T 10 5 5 

5 

Sandra Bartholomew1301
AJS Pancott

9.225 9.300 9.5509.025 37.100
16T 6T 13T 1 6 

6 

Porsha Demby1327
Will-Moor

9.700 8.475 9.5259.300 37.000
1 19 8 2 7 

7 

Jillian Riggio1304
Arena

9.200 9.025 9.2009.550 36.975
19 12 1 16T 8 

8 

Hailey Kanto1302
AJS Pancott

9.225 9.275 9.1509.125 36.775
16T 8 11 19 9 

9 

Grace Murray1314
Hill's

9.425 9.125 9.2758.925 36.750
8T 11 15 9T 10 

10 

Sydney Herz1312
Hill's

9.525 9.325 9.2508.600 36.700
4T 4T 22T 13T 11 

11 

Mia Oh1324
Top Flight (MD)

9.425 8.975 9.1759.025 36.600
8T 13 13T 18 12 

12 

Yilaina Nichols1322
Sportsplex

9.525 8.675 9.0259.350 36.575
4T 17 7 20 13 

13 

Hannah Burke1306
Capital

9.500 8.800 9.3008.600 36.200
7 14T 22T 8 14T

14T

Kyra Martone1305
Atlantic Coast

9.250 9.200 8.9758.775 36.200
14T 9 20T 21T 14T

14T

Melanie Rodriguez1315
Hill's

9.525 9.350 8.4508.500 35.825
4T 3 26 26 16 

16 

Mia DiGiacobbe1319
Pittsburgh Northstar

9.150 8.800 8.9508.825 35.725
20 14T 17T 23 17 

17 

Elise Brzoska1316
Montgomery Cty

9.250 8.250 9.3258.775 35.600
14T 21 20T 7 18 

18 

Amelia Rieder1325
United Sports

9.350 8.100 8.9758.850 35.275
12T 22 16 21T 19T

19T

Liliana Fe Gines1309
Chantilly Academy

8.950 8.000 9.2759.050 35.275
25 23 12 9T 19T

19T

Helena Poulin1318
Novaks

9.025 8.300 9.3758.550 35.250
24 20 24 6 21T

21T

Margaret Coyle1317
Montgomery Cty

8.750 7.950 9.2759.275 35.250
26 24 9 9T 21T

21T

Mia Schnapf1308
Central Bucks

9.100 8.575 8.3758.825 34.875
21 18 17T 27 23 

23 

Jessica Maury1303
Action

9.600 6.500 9.2259.375 34.700
2T 27 5T 15 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Junior 8
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyson Wolfe1321
Spirit

9.075 7.475 8.6258.525 33.700
22 26 25 25 25 

25 

Brianna Rott1307
Central Bucks

6.325 9.150 9.2008.800 33.475
27 10 19 16T 26 

26 

Talia Gilbert1310
ENA

9.050 7.850 0.0000.000 16.900
23 25 27T 28 27 

27 

Anna Stout1323
Sterling

0.000 0.000 8.9000.000 8.900
28 28 27T 24 28 

28 
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